© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 10
Data Sheet
Cisco Model DPC2434 DOCSIS 2.0 Wireless
Residential Gateway with Two-Line Embedded
Media Terminal Adapter
The Cisco
®
 Model DPC2434 DOCSIS 2.0 Wireless Residential Gateway with Two-Line

Approvals
As required per country where the DPC2434 will be used
Ordering Information
Table 4. Ordering Information
Description Part Number
North American Tuning Plan – NTSC
DPC2434-2200 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 Internal 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz universal power supply
 Power cord, North America, NEMA 1-15 to C7
 2200 mAh battery cartridge
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
4013345
DPC2434C2-2200 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 120 VAC / 50-60 Hz, 15 VDC / 1 A wall-mount linear switching power supply
 2200 mAh battery cartridge
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
4015327
DPC2434 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 Internal 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz universal power supply
 Power cord, North America
 No battery provided
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
4028567
© 2011 Cisco and/or its affiliates. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 8 of 10
Data Sheet
Description Part Number
DPC2434 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 Internal 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz universal power supply
 Power cord, North America
 No battery provided
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB drive
North America (Customer specific configuration)
4027663
DPC2434-2200 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 Internal 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz universal power supply
 Power cord, Europe
 2200 mAh battery cartridge
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
4025715
DPC2434-2200 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 Internal 100-240 VAC / 50-60 Hz universal power supply
 Power cord, North America
 2200 mAh battery cartridge
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
North America (Customer-specific configuration)
4027679
DPC2434C2 Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 120 VAC / 50-60 Hz, 15 VDC / 1 A wall-mount linear switching power supply
 No battery provided
 Ethernet and USB cables
 CD-ROM containing user guide and USB driver
4021043
DPC2434X Wireless Home Gateway with 2-line EMTA.  Includes:
 802.11g wireless access point
 220 VAC / 50-60 Hz, 15 VDC / 1 A desktop linear switching power supply, Argentina
 No battery capability
 Ethernet and USB cables